
For promotional material, please visit

quickspin.com

SAKURA FORTUNE 2

Sakura Fortune 2 is one of our most highly antic-
ipated games and a true passion project, 
boasting proven game mechanics with a mod-
ernised math model, higher maximum payout, 
and more volatile gameplay! 

Some years have passed since iconic warrior 
princess Sakura fought evil emperors in Sakura 
Fortune. Since then, she’s been training hard 
with her Sensei, honing her skills and getting 
ready for her next challenge. And during their 
many sessions together, her Sensei told her 
about a unique sword, a sword so powerful it 
wowould transform her into an unstoppable 
warrior. 

Facing her biggest challenge yet, will Sakura be 
able to conquer her fears and hunt down the leg-
endary sword? And if she does, will she be able to 
control it, or will it end up controlling her? 

Sakura Fortune 2 is a 5 reel wide, 3-4-4-4-3 
symbols high slot with 576 ways, and the 
features include Stacked Nudging Wilds and a 
Free Spins Bonus with Multipliers! 

Game ID
Volatility
Min bet
Max bet
Default bet

sakura2
5 (1-5)
€0,2
€100
€1

Big Win
Super Win
Mega Win
Epic Win
Max payout times bet

15x
40x
70x
100x

1 in 95
1 in 276
1 in 823
1 in 1640

In 100 billion spins 19664,8 xbet

Base Game
Base Feature
Freespin
Total:

49,55%
27,13%
19,35%
96,03%


