SHKURH FUKTUNE

SAKURA FORTUNE 2

Sakura Fortune 2 is one of our most highly anticipated games and a true passion project, boasting proven game mechanics with a modernised math model, higher maximum payout, and more volatile gameplay!

Some years have passed since iconic warrior princess Sakura fought evil emperors in Sakura Fortune. Since then, she's been training hard with her Sensei, honing her skills and getting ready for her next challenge. And during their many sessions together, her Sensei told her about a unique sword, a sword so powerful it would transform her into an unstoppable warrior.

Facing her biggest challenge yet, will Sakura be able to conquer her fears and hunt down the legendary sword? And if she does, will she be able to control it, or will it end up controlling her?

Sakura Fortune 2 is a 5 reel wide, 3-4-4-4-3 symbols high slot with 576 ways, and the features include Stacked Nudging Wilds and a Free Spins Bonus with Multipliers!

For promotional material, please visit quickspin.com





Game Features

Sakura Wild symbol

Sakura Wilds can be found on the 3 middle reels and it substitutes for all symbols except the Sword Scatter.

When any Sakura Wild lands on a reel, there's a chance they all nudge to cover the entire reel. Each Sakura Wild that covers an entire reel will award +1 respin and lock in place for those respins. In Free Spins Sakura Wilds are always sticky.

Sword Scatter symbol

Landing 3 Sword Scatters on the 3 middle reels will trigger the first and last reel to respin with only Sword Scatters for a chance to award an even better Free Spin. The reels respin until no new Sword Scatters land, or when 5 Sword Scatters have landed.

- 3 Sword Scatters award 9 Fortune Free Spins
- 4 Sword Scatters award 10 Fortune Free Spins, starting with 1 Locked Sakura Wild
- 5 Sword Scatters award 11 Fortune Free Spins, starting with 2 Locked Sakura Wilds

Fortune Free Spins

During the Fortune Free Spins bonus, Sakura Wild symbols always nudge to cover the entire reel and they are always sticky and will award +1 Free Spin. Locking 3 Sakura Wilds multiplies your win by x3.

Buy Feature

You can pay to buy instant entry to the Fortune Free Spins.

55 x bet awards 3 or more Sword Scatters

70 x bet awards 4 Sword Scatters

320 x bet awards 5 Sword Scatters

The Free Spins works the same as when triggered by chance. The Buy Feature is only available on the 96% RTP game and may not be available in all markets. The Buy Feature RTP is 96.24%, 96.44%, 96.72%.



Information

Game ID	sakura2
Volatility	5 (1-5)
Min bet	€0,2
Max bet	€100
Default bet	€1



RTP

Base Game	49,55%
Base F <mark>eat</mark> ure	27,13%
Freespin	19,35%
Total:	96,03%



Win Probabilities

Big Win	15x	1 in 95
Super Win	40x	1 in 276
Mega Win	70x	1 in 823
Epic Win	100x	1 in 1640
Max payout times bet		In 100 billion spins 19664,8 xbet

